
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  936  Natasha Tiry                  Jr  Amery                         20:51.6  6:43 
      2    2  954  Adison Wilde                  Sr  Baldwin-Woodville             21:00.7  6:46 
      3    3  951  Miley Smith                   So  Baldwin-Woodville             21:07.3  6:48 
      4       976  Kaysen Goodell                Jr  Colfax                        21:10.6  6:49 
      5    4  931  Alex Edwards                  Jr  Amery                         21:22.2  6:53 
      6    5  937  Anna Williamson               So  Amery                         21:22.4  6:53 
      7    6  932  Anna Gould                    Jr  Amery                         21:41.4  6:59 
      8    7 1050  Hailee Patrick                So  Somerset                      22:11.1  7:09 
      9    8 1045  Grace Labossiere              So  Somerset                      22:17.2  7:11 
     10    9  946  Natalie Bolstad               Sr  Baldwin-Woodville             22:24.8  7:13 
     11       977  Hannah Peterson               Jr  Colfax                        22:31.0  7:15 
     12   10  966  Ashlyn Maska                  So  Boyceville                    22:36.4  7:17 
     13   11  990  Kayla Kressin                 Sr  Ellsworth                     22:45.3  7:20 
     14   12 1024  Katie Huppert                 Jr  Prescott                      22:45.9  7:20 
     15   13 1031  Amber Van Loon                So  Prescott                      22:50.0  7:21 
     16   14  938  Grace Williamson              Jr  Amery                         22:56.0  7:23 
     17   15 1043  Grace Kumlin                  So  Somerset                      22:58.8  7:24 
     18   16 1046  Hannah Mroz                   Jr  Somerset                      23:06.4  7:27 
     19   17  934  Paige Komanec                 Jr  Amery                         23:06.5  7:27 
     20   18  968  Jaden Stevens                 Sr  Boyceville                    23:22.0  7:32 
     21   19 1020  Ava Budworth                  Sr  Prescott                      23:22.2  7:32 
     22   20 1025  Abby Overland                 Sr  Prescott                      23:22.4  7:32 
     23   21 1022  Rhiannon Fabian               Sr  Prescott                      23:48.3  7:40 
     24   22  948  Lucy Lovestrand               Jr  Baldwin-Woodville             24:01.5  7:44 
     25   23  947  Renata Kool                   Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             24:03.1  7:45 
     26   24  955  Taylor Wilde                  Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             24:04.6  7:45 
     27   25 1032  Alee Warp                     Sr  Prescott                      24:23.9  7:52 
     28   26  929  Ani Abraham                   Jr  Amery                         24:25.0  7:52 
     29      1065  Rylie Fritz                   So  Spring Valley                 24:25.7  7:52 
     30   27 1027  Camryn Rickers                Jr  Prescott                      24:35.0  7:55 
     31       975  Lauren Becker                 Jr  Colfax                        24:35.4  7:55 
     32      1067  Audrey Mathison               Jr  Spring Valley                 24:41.1  7:57 
     33   28  965  Sydney Larson                 Fr  Boyceville                    24:53.6  8:01 
     34   29 1054  Ava Urquhart                  Sr  Somerset                      24:56.4  8:02 
     35   30  970  Halle Tonn                    So  Boyceville                    24:59.4  8:03 
     36      1018  Nora Boles                    So  Prescott                      25:04.5  8:05 
     37   31  964  Ellie Engeman                 Fr  Boyceville                    25:05.7  8:05 
     38   32  989  Jillian Griggs                Sr  Ellsworth                     25:35.5  8:15 
     39   33  953  Jane Volgren                  Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             25:39.3  8:16 
     40       950  Camryn Margelofsky            Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             25:43.0  8:17 
     41   34  987  Gabby Christian               Sr  Ellsworth                     25:52.8  8:20 
     42      1026  Faith Parmeter                Jr  Prescott                      25:59.2  8:22 
     43      1023  Kennedy Holub                 Fr  Prescott                      26:03.2  8:24 
     44   35 1047  Naomi Nesheim                 Fr  Somerset                      26:03.3  8:24 
     45      1028  Emma Schmitz                  Fr  Prescott                      26:06.0  8:25 
     46      1021  Brooke Engeldinger            Jr  Prescott                      26:09.7  8:26 
     47   36 1052  Josie Sanchez                 Sr  Somerset                      26:27.6  8:31 
     48      1053  Alissa Simonet                Sr  Somerset                      27:17.7  8:48 
     49      1064  Kate Cipriano                 Fr  Spring Valley                 27:18.1  8:48 
     50      1051  Evelyn Bruns                  Fr  Somerset                      27:21.7  8:49 
     51      1019  Isabella Britton              Fr  Prescott                      27:33.8  8:53 
     52       949  Maran Luckwaldt               Sr  Baldwin-Woodville             27:35.8  8:53 
     53   37  967  Layla Score                   Fr  Boyceville                    27:36.7  8:54 
     54      1049  Issi Osborn                   So  Somerset                      27:51.5  8:58 
     55   38  988  Andrea Esterby                Jr  Ellsworth                     28:12.2  9:05 
     56       952  Avery Van Allen               Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             28:33.7  9:12 
     57   39  992  Abigail Michels               Sr  Ellsworth                     28:34.6  9:12 
     58      1030  Abigail Stubbe                So  Prescott                      28:47.9  9:17 
     59       930  Eva Dahl                      Fr  Amery                         28:54.5  9:19 
     60   40  993  Chloe VanWatermeulen          Sr  Ellsworth                     29:19.8  9:27 
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     61      1042  Isabella Fauske               So  Somerset                      29:32.3  9:31 
     62      1041  Kimberly Degeest              Jr  Somerset                      29:51.1  9:37 
     63       935  Lillee Steen                  Fr  Amery                         29:53.6  9:38 
     64      1066  Zoe Larson                    Jr  Spring Valley                 31:11.6 10:03 
     65      1044  Lydia Kunkel                  Sr  Somerset                      32:33.9 10:29 
     66   41  991  Mary Lundstrom                Jr  Ellsworth                     32:44.8 10:33 
     9/07/2023  7:13PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                       Weather: Cloudy, 63° F



                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Amery                                      (21:38.8  108:13.6 2:04.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Natasha Tiry              Jr 20:51.6
       2      4  Alex Edwards              Jr 21:22.2
       3      5  Anna Williamson           So 21:22.4
       4      6  Anna Gould                Jr 21:41.4
       5     14  Grace Williamson          Jr 22:56.0
       6   ( 17) Paige Komanec             Jr 23:06.5
       7   ( 26) Ani Abraham               Jr 24:25.0

       2.    59  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:31.5  112:37.4 3:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Adison Wilde              Sr 21:00.7
       2      3  Miley Smith               So 21:07.3
       3      9  Natalie Bolstad           Sr 22:24.8
       4     22  Lucy Lovestrand           Jr 24:01.5
       5     23  Renata Kool               Fr 24:03.1
       6   ( 24) Taylor Wilde              Fr 24:04.6
       7   ( 33) Jane Volgren              Fr 25:39.3

       3.    75  Somerset                                   (23:06.0  115:29.9 2:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Hailee Patrick            So 22:11.1
       2      8  Grace Labossiere          So 22:17.2
       3     15  Grace Kumlin              So 22:58.8
       4     16  Hannah Mroz               Jr 23:06.4
       5     29  Ava Urquhart              Sr 24:56.4
       6   ( 35) Naomi Nesheim             Fr 26:03.3
       7   ( 36) Josie Sanchez             Sr 26:27.6

       4.    85  Prescott                                   (23:13.8  116:08.8 1:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Katie Huppert             Jr 22:45.9
       2     13  Amber Van Loon            So 22:50.0
       3     19  Ava Budworth              Sr 23:22.2
       4     20  Abby Overland             Sr 23:22.4
       5     21  Rhiannon Fabian           Sr 23:48.3
       6   ( 25) Alee Warp                 Sr 24:23.9
       7   ( 27) Camryn Rickers            Jr 24:35.0

       5.   117  Boyceville                                 (24:11.5  120:57.1 2:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ashlyn Maska              So 22:36.4
       2     18  Jaden Stevens             Sr 23:22.0
       3     28  Sydney Larson             Fr 24:53.6
       4     30  Halle Tonn                So 24:59.4
       5     31  Ellie Engeman             Fr 25:05.7
       6   ( 37) Layla Score               Fr 27:36.7

       6.   154  Ellsworth                                  (26:12.1  131:00.4 5:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kayla Kressin             Sr 22:45.3
       2     32  Jillian Griggs            Sr 25:35.5
       3     34  Gabby Christian           Sr 25:52.8
       4     38  Andrea Esterby            Jr 28:12.2
       5     39  Abigail Michels           Sr 28:34.6
       6   ( 40) Chloe VanWatermeulen      Sr 29:19.8
       7   ( 41) Mary Lundstrom            Jr 32:44.8


